10/31/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$95.62
($56.18)

$39.44

$39.44

Drawer

($5.52)

($5.52)

($5.52)

$33.92

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($463.13) ($28.00) 52
($548.33) ($2.35) 70
($1,011.46) ($30.35) 122
($1,011.46) ($30.35) 122
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($72.87) $0.00 19
($72.87) $0.00 19
($72.87) $0.00 19
($1,084.33) ($30.35) 141

Handle Net Handle
$586.75 $558.75
$494.50 $492.15
$1,081.25 $1,050.90
$1,081.25 $1,050.90

Handle Net Handle
$67.35 $67.35
$67.35 $67.35
$67.35 $67.35
$1,148.60 $1,118.25

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



