## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

1	U	/3	1	12	Λ	r

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	405 VERZA	\$95.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$463.13)	(\$28.00)	52	\$586.75	\$558.75	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	(\$56.18)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$548.33)	(\$2.35)	70	\$494.50	\$492.15	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	l Number 1026	\$39.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,011.46)	(\$30.35)	122	\$1,081.25	\$1,050.90	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> I	HUDDLE	\$39.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,011.46)	(\$30.35)	122	\$1,081.25	\$1,050.90	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	(\$5.52)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$72.87)	\$0.00	19	\$67.35	\$67.35	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	(\$5.52)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$72.87)	\$0.00	19	\$67.35	\$67.35	\$0.00	
<b>Location</b>	MOOSE	(\$5.52)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$72.87)	\$0.00	19	\$67.35	\$67.35	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>	_	\$33.92			(\$1,084.33)	(\$30.35)	141	\$1,148.60	\$1,118.25		